
PHY 140Y - FOUNDATIONS OF PHYSICS
1999-2000

DATES TO REMEMBER!
(as of January 4, 2000)

SOCIAL EVENTS

Come along and meet your PHY140 professors, tutors, and fellow students over lunch.

• Pizza and Pop Icebreaker – 1:00-2:00, Tuesday, September 21, room MP110

PHYSICS TOURS

An introduction to each of the areas of physics research in the Department.
Come along for lunch, a short talk, and a tour.

Meet at 1:00 in MP110 after Thursday lectures.

• Atmospheric Physics 1:00-2:00, Thursday, October 21
• Geophysics 1:00-2:00, Thursday, November 18
• Particle Physics 1:00-2:00, Thursday, January 20
• Quantum Optics 1:00-2:00, Thursday, February 10
• Condensed Matter Physics 1:00-2:00, Thursday, March 16

PROBLEM SET DUE DATES (Spring Term)

• Problem Set #5 – Tuesday, January 25, in class
• Problem Set #6 – Tuesday, February 8, in class
• Problem Set #7 – Tuesday, March 7, in class
• Problem Set #8 – Tuesday, March 21, in class

TERM TESTS

• Term Test #1 – 6:30-8:30 PM, Thursday, October 28, rooms MP125 and MP126
Term Test #1 Make-Up – 6:30-8:30 PM, Tuesday, November 2, room MP126

• Term Test #2 – 6:30-8:30 PM, Tuesday, December 7, rooms MP125 and MP126
• Term Test #3 – 6:30-8:30 PM, Thursday, February 24, rooms MP125 and MP126

FINAL EXAM



• Stay tuned for the date and location …


